STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES
December 31, 2017

NAME OF CITY

City of Benedict

FUND

ALL F

UNDS

Fund balance,
January 1, 2017

Receipts

Transfers in

Transfers out

Disbursements

Fund balance
December 31, 2017

100

GENERAL FUND

11,849.96

23,785.73

350.00

22,575.89

12,709.80

201

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

Municipal highway fund

City's share of special assessemnt

Special Assessment Deficiency

TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

Sewer Special Assessment

18,175.92

13,552.48

9,815.76

21,912.64

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

18,175.92

13,552.48

9,815.76

21,912.64

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS

TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS




STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES
December 31, 2017

NAME OF CITY

City of Benedict

FUND ALL FUNDS

Fund balance, Fund balance

January 1, 2017 Receipts Transfers in Transfers out Disbursements December 31, 2017
ENTERPRISE FUNDS

Water fund 8,681.97 31,900.51 - - 38,012.22 2,570.26
Sewer fund 8,184.27 9,600.00 - - 6,746.71 11,037.56
Sewer Reserve Fund - 1.00 350.00 - 23.03 327.97
TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS 16,866.24 41,501.51 350.00 - 44,781.96 13,935.79

TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS -

Park District - - - - - -

TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS - - - - - -
TOTAL - ALL FUNDS 46,892.12 78,839.72 350.00 350.00 77,173.61 48,558.23
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