		NAME OF CITY								
	STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEM Decemb	ENTS, TRANSFER er 31, 2017	S, AND FUND BA		City of Benedict					
	FUND	ALL FUNDS								
		Fund balance, January 1, 2017	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2017			
100	GENERAL FUND	11,849.96	23,785.73	-	350.00	22,575.89	12,709.80			
	SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS						-			
201	Municipal highway fund	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	City's share of special assessemnt	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	Special Assessment Deficiency	-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	DEBT SERVICE FUNDS						-			
	Sewer Special Assessment	18,175.92	13,552.48	-	-	9,815.76	21,912.64			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS	18,175.92	13,552.48	-	-	9,815.76	21,912.64			
	CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS						-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-	-			

	NAME OF CITY								
STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEM December	ENTS, TRANSFER er 31, 2017	S, AND FUND BA	LANCES	City of Benedict					
FUND	ALL FUNDS								
	Fund balance, January 1, 2017	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 20 ⁻			
ENTERPRISE FUNDS									
Water fund	8,681.97	31,900.51	-	-	38,012.22	2,570.2			
Sewer fund	8,184.27	9,600.00	-	-	6,746.71	11,037.			
Sewer Reserve Fund	-	1.00	350.00	-	23.03	327.			
	-	-	-	-	-				
	_	-	-	_	-				
TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS	16,866.24	41,501.51	350.00	-	44,781.96	13,935.			
TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS									
Park District	-	-	-	_	-				
	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	_	-	-	-	-				
TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS	_	-	-	-	_	-			
TOTAL - ALL FUNDS	46,892.12	78,839.72	350.00	350.00	77,173.61	48,558			